
II PRUEBA CIRCUITO DE INDEPENDIENTES DE CYL
25.05.14 SALDAÑA GOLF

SCRATCHPos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª

1 7769441166 CALLEJA REGO, QUINTIN VENICIO 9,4 7,7 M M 2 11 32 32
7700445321 ALONSO GUZON, ALVARO 2,3 M M 1 3 32 32

3 7700503726 ENCINAS SANCHEZ, JOSE FRANCISCO 5,4 M M 2 7 27 27
4 7712103732 HERNANDEZ HORTIGUELA, JAIME 11,8 11,2 S M 3 14 25 25
5 7730450379 FERNANDEZ BLANCO, ANGEL 10 M M 2 12 23 23
6 7700699565 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ANDRES 17 14,8 S M 3 20 22 22

7769447986 SICILIA DOMENECH, IGNACIO 9,6 9,7 M M 2 12 22 22
8 7747790365 CRAMBA , LIVIU 11,3 M M 2 14 21 21

7713326114 LOBATO MANCEBO, EMILIO 7,3 7,4 S M 2 9 21 21
10 7722423347 LUCAS SANZ, JUAN EMILIO DE 13,6 S M 3 16 20 20
11 7747691313 SANCHO ALVAREZ, JAVIER 16,6 16,3 I M 3 20 19 19

7738436038 CORUJO SIMAL, FERNANDO 14,6 M M 3 18 19 19
7700442139 BERJOLLOS MOETON, RAFAEL 11,2 11,3 M M 2 13 19 19

14 7722741099 PURAS NUÑEZ, DIEGO 18,9 17,5 M M 4 23 18 18
7700369717 BERMEJO BARRIOS, ANGEL 13,8 S M 3 17 18 18
7730457981 PERLADO MARIN, JAIME 11,5 11,6 M M 3 14 18 18
7700321447 PEREZ GARRIDO, ANDRES 10,9 11 S M 2 13 18 18

18 7713365034 PERAL CRESPO, JESUS 13,7 13,8 M M 3 16 16 16
19 7700750805 VILLAFAÑE LAZARO, OSCAR 20,8 20,4 M M 4 25 15 15

7700741480 ALVAREZ SANTOS, SANTIAGO 19 18,6 M M 4 23 15 15
7758448091 ESCORIAL ESTABN, MIGUEL ANGEL 16,3 M M 3 20 15 15

22 7700645950 VAZQUEZ GAGO, JESUS PEDRO 17,5 17,6 M M 3 21 13 13
7722204453 PURAS PERALTA, BLAS 14,2 14,3 S M 3 17 13 13

24 7747691386 RUIZ ARNAIZ, ELMA ISABEL 16,2 16,3 M F 3 19 12 12
25 7722204452 LLORENTE CAVIERES, MAXIMO 21,1 21,2 S M 4 25 11 11

7700645286 FERNANDEZ VALBUENA, RAFAEL 18,4 18,5 M M 3 22 11 11
27 7700390470 OJERO IZQUIERDO, JOSE ANTONIO 25,7 M M 4 31 10 10
28 7700428323 PEREZ SAN JOSE, PEDRO MIGUEL 31,9 M M 5 32 9 9

7722446837 ARRANZ NUÑEZ, JORGE 35,5 33,5 M M 5 32 9 9
7700438926 PEREZ RUIZ, PALMIRA 23,8 S F 4 28 9 9

31 7700325163 SIERRA PEREZ, PALMIRA 29,1 M F 5 34 8 8
7700459122 FERNANDEZ CABEZAS, ADELINA 25,7 M F 4 30 8 8

33 7700790872 ROJANO MARTINEZ, JOSE MANUEL 32 31 M M 5 32 7 7
7742647667 ROSAS SALAMANCA, ANTONIO 26,8 M M 5 32 7 7
7700134441 GONZALEZ CHICARRO, TERESA 25,5 25,6 M F 4 30 7 7
7738450224 CLARO SUAREZ, IRMA 17,6 17,7 M F 3 20 7 7

37 7738462013 MARTINEZ ROBLES, JOSE ANTONIO 22,6 22,7 S M 4 27 6 6
38 7700428322 GARCIA POTENTE, JESUS 31,8 M M 5 32 4 4
39 7722446447 ANTOLINEZ RODRIGUEZ, JUAN ANTONIO 36 M M 5 32 0 0

7732282577 PAZ LOPEZ, ANDRES 26,9 S M 5 32 N.P



II PRUEBA CIRCUITO DE INDEPENDIENTES DE CYL
25.05.14 SALDAÑA GOLF

HCP 1ª CATEGORIA
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª

1 7769441166 CALLEJA REGO, QUINTIN VENICIO 9,4 7,7 M M 2 11 43 43
2 7700445321 ALONSO GUZON, ALVARO 2,3 M M 1 3 35 35

7730450379 FERNANDEZ BLANCO, ANGEL 10 M M 2 12 35 35
7747790365 CRAMBA , LIVIU 11,3 M M 2 14 35 35

5 7700503726 ENCINAS SANCHEZ, JOSE FRANCISCO 5,4 M M 2 7 34 34
6 7769447986 SICILIA DOMENECH, IGNACIO 9,6 9,7 M M 2 12 33 33
7 7700442139 BERJOLLOS MOETON, RAFAEL 11,2 11,3 M M 2 13 30 30

7700321447 PEREZ GARRIDO, ANDRES 10,9 11 S M 2 13 30 30
9 7713326114 LOBATO MANCEBO, EMILIO 7,3 7,4 S M 2 9 29 29



II PRUEBA CIRCUITO DE INDEPENDIENTES DE CYL
25.05.14 SALDAÑA GOLF

HCP 2ª CATEGORIA

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª

1 7700699565 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ANDRES 17 14,8 S M 3 20 42 42
2 7712103732 HERNANDEZ HORTIGUELA, JAIME 11,8 11,2 S M 3 14 38 38
3 7747691313 SANCHO ALVAREZ, JAVIER 16,6 16,3 I M 3 20 37 37
4 7722423347 LUCAS SANZ, JUAN EMILIO DE 13,6 S M 3 16 35 35

7700369717 BERMEJO BARRIOS, ANGEL 13,8 S M 3 17 35 35
7758448091 ESCORIAL ESTABN, MIGUEL ANGEL 16,3 M M 3 20 35 35

7 7738436038 CORUJO SIMAL, FERNANDO 14,6 M M 3 18 34 34
8 7700645950 VAZQUEZ GAGO, JESUS PEDRO 17,5 17,6 M M 3 21 32 32
9 7730457981 PERLADO MARIN, JAIME 11,5 11,6 M M 3 14 30 30

7713365034 PERAL CRESPO, JESUS 13,7 13,8 M M 3 16 30 30
11 7747691386 RUIZ ARNAIZ, ELMA ISABEL 16,2 16,3 M F 3 19 28 28
12 7722204453 PURAS PERALTA, BLAS 14,2 14,3 S M 3 17 27 27

7700645286 FERNANDEZ VALBUENA, RAFAEL 18,4 18,5 M M 3 22 27 27
14 7738450224 CLARO SUAREZ, IRMA 17,6 17,7 M F 3 20 23 23



II PRUEBA CIRCUITO DE INDEPENDIENTES DE CYL
25.05.14 SALDAÑA GOLF

HCP 3ª CATEGORIA
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª

1 7722741099 PURAS NUÑEZ, DIEGO 18,9 17,5 M M 4 23 40 40
2 7700741480 ALVAREZ SANTOS, SANTIAGO 19 18,6 M M 4 23 37 37

7700750805 VILLAFAÑE LAZARO, OSCAR 20,8 20,4 M M 4 25 37 37
4 7700459122 FERNANDEZ CABEZAS, ADELINA 25,7 M F 4 30 35 35
5 7700390470 OJERO IZQUIERDO, JOSE ANTONIO 25,7 M M 4 31 34 34
6 7700325163 SIERRA PEREZ, PALMIRA 29,1 M F 5 34 33 33
7 7700438926 PEREZ RUIZ, PALMIRA 23,8 S F 4 28 32 32

7700790872 ROJANO MARTINEZ, JOSE MANUEL 32 31 M M 5 32 32 32
9 7722204452 LLORENTE CAVIERES, MAXIMO 21,1 21,2 S M 4 25 31 31

7742647667 ROSAS SALAMANCA, ANTONIO 26,8 M M 5 32 31 31
11 7700428323 PEREZ SAN JOSE, PEDRO MIGUEL 31,9 M M 5 32 30 30

7722446837 ARRANZ NUÑEZ, JORGE 35,5 33,5 M M 5 32 30 30
13 7700428322 GARCIA POTENTE, JESUS 31,8 M M 5 32 28 28
14 7700134441 GONZALEZ CHICARRO, TERESA 25,5 25,6 M F 4 30 27 27
15 7738462013 MARTINEZ ROBLES, JOSE ANTONIO 22,6 22,7 S M 4 27 24 24
16 7722446447 ANTOLINEZ RODRIGUEZ, JUAN ANTONIO 36 M M 5 32 8 8
17 7732282577 PAZ LOPEZ, ANDRES 26,9 S M 5 32 N.P


